
2019-2020 COLLEGE ADMISSIONS REP VISITS
Meetings are in the College & Career Center

SIGN UP THROUGH NAVIANCE
DATE TIME PERIOD COLLEGE/UNIVERSITY CITY STATE

Monday, September 9, 2019 10:00 AM 2 Pacific Northwest College of Art Portland OR
Tuesday, September 10, 2019 10:00 AM 6 Washington State University Pullman WA

Wednesday, September 11, 2019 10:00 AM 2 Southern Oregon University Ashland OR
Wednesday, September 11, 2019 12:30 PM 3 The New School New York NY

Thursday, September 12, 2019 10:00 AM 6 The University of Arizona Tucson AZ
Monday, September 16, 2019 10:00 AM 6 University of San Francisco San Francisco CA
Monday, September 16, 2019 12:30 PM 7 University of San Francisco San Francisco CA

Tuesday, September 17, 2019 10:00 AM 2 Gonzaga University Spokane WA
Tuesday, September 17, 2019 12:30 PM 3 Bucknell University Lewisburg PA

Wednesday, September 18, 2019 12:30 PM 7 Quest University Canada Squamish BC
Thursday, September 19, 2019 10:00 AM 2 Carleton College Northfield MN
Thursday, September 19, 2019 12:30 PM 3 Kenyon College Gambier OH

Friday, September 20, 2019 10:00 AM 6 Occidental College Los Angeles CA
Friday, September 20, 2019 12:30 PM 7 Macalester College Saint Paul MN

Monday, September 23, 2019 10:00 AM 2 Emerson College Boston MA
Tuesday, September 24, 2019 10:00 AM 6 University of Massachusetts-Amherst Amherst MA
Tuesday, September 24, 2019 12:30 PM 7 The University of Chicago Chicago IL

Wednesday, September 25, 2019 12:30 PM 3 Washington University in St. Louis Saint Louis MO
Thursday, September 26, 2019 10:00 AM 6 Clark College Vancouver WA
Thursday, September 26, 2019 12:30 PM 7 University of Puget Sound Tacoma WA

Friday, September 27, 2019 12:30 PM 3 Middlebury College Middlebury VT
Monday, September 30, 2019 10:00 AM 6 University of Rochester Rochester NY
Monday, September 30, 2019 12:30 PM 7 Trinity College Hartford CT

Tuesday, October 1, 2019 10:00 AM 2 Guilford College Greensboro NC
Tuesday, October 1, 2019 12:30 PM 3 Seattle University Seattle WA

Wednesday, October 2, 2019 10:00 AM 6 Simmons University Boston MA
Wednesday, October 2, 2019 12:30 PM 7 University of Portland Portland OR

Thursday, October 3, 2019 10:00 AM 2 Western Oregon University Monmouth OR
Thursday, October 3, 2019 12:30 PM 3 Haverford College Haverford PA

Friday, October 4, 2019 10:00 AM 6 Case Western Reserve University Cleveland OH
Friday, October 4, 2019 12:30 PM 7 Emory University Atlanta GA

Monday, October 7, 2019 10:00 AM 2 Oregon State University Corvallis OR
Monday, October 7, 2019 12:30 PM 3 University of New Mexico-Main Campus Albuquerque NM

Tuesday, October 8, 2019 12:30 PM 7 University of British Columbia Okanagan Kelowna BC
Wednesday, October 9, 2019 10:00 AM 2 The College of Wooster Wooster OH
Wednesday, October 9, 2019 12:30 PM 6 Sarah Lawrence College Bronxville NY

Thursday, October 10, 2019 10:00 AM 6 Brown University Providence RI
Thursday, October 10, 2019 12:30 PM 7 Smith College Northampton MA

Friday, October 11, 2019 10:00 AM 2 University of Miami Coral Gables FL
Friday, October 11, 2019 12:30 PM 3 Portland State University Portland OR

Tuesday, October 15, 2019 10:00 AM 6 College of the Atlantic Bar Harbor ME
Tuesday, October 15, 2019 12:30 PM 7 Linfield College McMinnville OR

Thursday, October 17, 2019 10:00 AM 2 Portland State University Portland OR
Thursday, October 17, 2019 1:00 PM 3 University of Oregon Eugene OR

Friday, October 18, 2019 10:00 AM 6 Grinnell College Grinnell IA
Friday, October 18, 2019 12:30 PM 7 Cornish College of the Arts Seattle WA

Monday, October 21, 2019 10:00 AM 2 Colby College Waterville ME
Monday, October 21, 2019 12:30 PM 3 Lewis & Clark College Portland OR

Tuesday, October 22, 2019 10:00 AM 6 Pacific University Forest Grove OR
Tuesday, October 22, 2019 12:30 PM 7 Carroll College Montana Helena MT

Wednesday, October 23, 2019 10:00 AM 2 Drexel University Philadelphia PA



Wednesday, October 23, 2019 12:30 PM 3 Whitman College Walla Walla WA
Thursday, October 24, 2019 10:00 AM 6 Wentworth Institute of Technology Boston MA
Thursday, October 24, 2019 12:30 PM 7 University of Colorado at Boulder Boulder CO

Friday, October 25, 2019 10:00 AM 2 The Evergreen State College Olympia WA
Friday, October 25, 2019 12:30 PM 3 Marymount California University Rancho Palos Verdes CA

Monday, October 28, 2019 10:00 AM 6 George Fox University Newberg OR
Monday, October 28, 2019 12:30 PM 7 The American University of Paris Paris France

Tuesday, October 29, 2019 5:00 PM N/A Clark College Vancouver WA
Tuesday, October 29, 2019 5:00 PM N/A Colorado State University-Fort Collins Fort Collins CO
Tuesday, October 29, 2019 5:00 PM N/A Eastern Oregon University La Grande OR
Tuesday, October 29, 2019 10:00 AM 2 University of Hawaii at Manoa Honolulu HI
Tuesday, October 29, 2019 12:30 PM 3 Cornell College Mount Vernon IA

Wednesday, October 30, 2019 10:00 AM 6 Earlham College Richmond IN
Wednesday, October 30, 2019 12:30 PM 7 Mount Holyoke College South Hadley MA

Thursday, October 31, 2019 10:00 AM 2 Scripps College Claremont CA
Thursday, October 31, 2019 12:30 PM 3 Warner Pacific University Portland OR
Monday, November 4, 2019 10:00 AM 6 Want to see How College Admissions Works? n/a n/a
Monday, November 4, 2019 10:00 AM 6 Multnomah University Portland OR
Monday, November 4, 2019 12:30 PM 7 Juniata College Huntington PA

Tuesday, November 5, 2019 1:00 PM 3 Interested in a Gap Year? n/a n/a
Wednesday, November 6, 2019 11:00 AM 6 PCC & Oregon Promise n/a n/a
Wednesday, November 6, 2019 2:30 PM 8 College Apps Tips & Tricks n/a n/a

Thursday, November 7, 2019 1:00 PM 3
PSU INSTANT VIKING (This is an admissions 

event. Advanced sign up is required) Portland OR
Thursday, November 7, 2019 12:30 PM 3 Reed  College Portland OR

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 10:00 AM 6 Athena University Seattle WA
Wednesday, November 13, 2019 12:30 PM 7 Grand Canyon University Phoenix AZ

Thursday, November 14, 2019 12:30 PM 3 Saint Martin's University Lacey WA
Friday, November 15, 2019 10:00 AM 6 University of Montana Missoula MT

Wednesday, November 20, 2019 1:00 PM 4
University of Alaska (this will also include a 

presentation about WUE!) Anchorage AK

Monday, December 2, 2019 9:00 AM 5-6

OSU BEAVER VIP (this is an admissions 
event. Advanced sign up & a submitted 

application is required) Corvalis OR

MORE VISITS WILL BE ADDED AS THEY ARE SCHEDULED! CHECK NAVIANCE OFTEN!


